
Pachet rechizite

I.D.: 47813791

Data publicarii	02.07.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.076,04 RON - 1.076,04 RON

Descriere: File plastic set 10X8.40=84.00; separatoare set 2X9.24=18.48; Pix cu gel 4X4.20=16.80; Buretiera gel 1X5.04=5.04; Tusiera 2X8.40=16.80; Capsator 23X16.80=386.40; Capse 10X2.10=21.00; Pix albastru 10X1.68=16.80; Biblioraft 10X8.40=84.00; Scoch transparent 7X3.36=23.52; Hartie Xerox 15X15.21=226.80; Lipici 5X6.72=33.60; Marker 10X4.20=42.00; Dosar plastic 100X0.84=84.00; Creta 2X8.40=16.80
